2024 Alaska Stream Crossing Workshop - March 18-21, 2024 - Facilitator's Detailed Agenda

Monday, March 18th

Date Start End Time |Subject Presenters
Zoom room opens for presenters to check
03-18 8:30 9:30 1:00  |connection
Facilitators join to do a test, Debbie to establish
03-18 9:30 9:45 0:15 co-hosts, check recording, etc.
03-18 09:45 10:00 0:15  |Sign on to virtual session through Whova
Welcome to workshop and introduction to
03-18 10:00 10:10 0:10  |workshop facilitators Debbie Hart
Debbie Hart / Kirsten
03-18 10:10 10:15 0:05 [Introduce speaker and audience engagement Valentine
Restoring Fish Passage through Tribal Capacity |Andrea James and
03-18 10:15 10:35 0:20  |Building Jessica Winnestaffer
03-18 10:35 10:40 0:05 [Introduce speaker and audience engagement Debbie Hart / Kirsten
Crossings: How Road Ecology Is Shaping the
03-18 10:40 11:40 1:00  |Future of Our Planet Ben Goldfarb
03-18 11:40 12:40 1:00 |Lunch
Debbie Hart / Kirsten
03-18 12:40 12:45 0:05 [Introduce speaker and audience engagement Valentine
Ecological functions of streams, floodplains,
03-18 12:45 13:15 0:30 [riparian areas, and estuaries in Alaska Michael Mazzacavallo
Debbie Hart / Kirsten
03-18 13:15 13:20 0:05 [Introduce speaker and audience engagement Valentine
03-18 13:20 14:10 0:50 |Fluvial Geomorphology Franklin Dekker
03-18 14:10 14:25 0:15 |Break
Michelle Beedle,
03-18 14:25 14:40 0:15  [Breakout rooms Heather Hanson
Franklin , Michael,
03-18 14:40 15:00 0:20 [Open Q&A Discussion Ben, Andrea, Jessica
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2024 Alaska Stream Crossing Workshop - March 18-21, 2024 - Facilitator's Detailed Agenda


Tuesday, March 19th

Date Start End Time |Subject Presenters
Zoom room opens for presenters to check
03-19 8:30 9:30 1:00  |connection
Facilitators join to do a test, Debbie to establish
03-19 9:30 9:45 0:15 co-hosts, check recording, etc.
03-19 09:45 10:00 0:15  |Sign on to virtual session through Whova
Welcome to day 2, audience engagement, Debbie Hart / Kirsten
03-19 10:00 10:10 0:10  [introduce speaker Valentine
03-19 10:10 10:30 0:20 Ninilchik Native Association, Inc. Greg Encelewski
Debbie Hart / Kirsten
03-19 10:30 10:35 0:05 [Introduce speaker and audience engagement Valentine
Geomorphic Analog Design and Substrate Devan Fitzpatrick and
03-19 10:35 11:35 1:00 |Design Updates Heather Hanson
03-19 11:35 12:35 1:00 |Lunch
Debbie Hart / Kirsten
03-19 12:35 12:40 0:05 [Introduce speaker and audience engagement Valentine
Stream Surveying and Selecting a Reference Jess Straub and
03-19 12:40 13:10 0:30 [Reach Devan Fitpatrick
Debbie Hart / Kirsten
03-19 13:10 13:15 0:05 [Introduce speaker and audience engagement Valentine
03-19 13:15 13:35 0:20 [Riparian area revegetation Michael Mazzacavallo
Debbie Hart / Kirsten
03-19 13:35 13:40 0:05 [Introduce speaker and audience engagement Valentine
03-19 13:40 14:10 0:30 |Habitat features Paul Devries
03-19 14:10 14:25 0:15 |Break
03-19 14:25 14:40 0:15 Breakout rooms Michelle Beedle,
Greg, Jess, Devan,
Michael, Paul,
03-19 14:40 15:00 0:20  |Open Q&A Discussion Heather
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Wednesday, March 20

Date Start End Time |Subject Presenters
Zoom room opens for presenters to check
03-20 8:30 9:30 1:00 |connection
Facilitators join to do a test, Debbie to establish
03-20 9:30 9:45 0:15 co-hosts, check recording, etc.
03-20 09:45 10:00 0:15  [Sign on to virtual session through Whova
Welcome to day 3, audience engagement, Debbie Hart / Kirsten
03-20 10:00 10:10 0:10  [introduce speaker Valentine
03-20 10:10 10:30 0:20  |Southeast Alaska Watershed Coalition Rob Cadmus
Debbie Hart / Kirsten
03-20 10:30 10:35 0:05 [Introduce speaker and audience engagement Valentine
03-20 10:35 11:05 0:30 |Tidally Influenced Sites Theo Malone
Debbie Hart / Kirsten
03-20 11:05 11:10 0:05 [Introduce speaker and audience engagement Valentine
03-20 11:10 11:40 0:30 |Low Water Crossings Jeff Streit
03-20 11:40 12:40 1:00 |Lunch
Debbie Hart / Kirsten
03-20 12:40 12:45 0:05 [Introduce speaker and audience engagement Valentine
03-20 12:45 13:05 0:20 [Permitting Megan Marie
Debbie Hart / Kirsten
03-20 13:05 13:10 0:05 [Introduce speaker and audience engagement Valentine
Nyssa Russell, Aaron
03-20 13:10 13:20 0:10 [The "Fish Map App" Poe
Debbie Hart / Kirsten
03-20 13:20 13:25 0:05 [Introduce speaker and audience engagement Valentine
Kirsten Valentine and
03-20 13:25 14:20 0:55 |Construction Considerations Jessica Straub
03-20 14:20 14:30 0:10 |Break
Michelle Beedle,
03-20 14:30 14:40 0:10 Breakout rooms Heather Hanson
Rob, Theo, Jeff,
Mega, Nyssa, Aaron
03-20 14:40 15:00 0:20 [Open Q&A Discussion Poe, Valentine, Jess
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Thursday, March 21

Date Start End Time |Subject Presenters
Zoom room opens for presenters to check
03-21 8:30 9:30 1:00  |connection
Facilitators join to do a test, Debbie to establish
03-21 9:30 9:45 0:15 co-hosts, check recording, etc.
03-21 09:45 10:00 0:15  |Sign on to virtual session through Whova
Welcome to day 4, audience engagement,
03-21 10:00 10:10 0:10 [introduce speaker Debbie Hart
03-21 10:10 10:30 0:20 [Eyak Corporation Tiffany Beedle
03-21 10:30 10:35 0:05 [Introduce speaker and audience engagement Debbie Hart
03-21 10:35 10:55 0:20 [Climate Change Resiliency Franklin Dekker
03-21 10:55 11:00 0:05 [Introduce speaker and audience engagement Debbie Hart
Alaska Hydrology - Climate Change and Flood
03-21 11:00 11:30 0:30 |Frequency Analysis Janet Curran
03-21 11:30 11:35 0:05 [Introduce speaker and audience engagement Debbie Hart
03-21 11:35 12:00 0:25 |ADOT&PF Culvert Condition Assessment Jake Ciufo
03-21 12:00 13:00 1:00 |Lunch
03-21 13:00 13:05 0:05 [Introduce speaker and audience engagement Debbie Hart
03-21 13:05 13:30 0:25 [Arctic Engineering Data Support Resource Michael DelLue
03-21 13:30 13:35 0:05 [Introduce speaker and audience engagement Debbie Hart
03-21 13:35 14:00 0:25 [Washington State DOT Approach to Resiliency |Garrett Jackson
03-21 14:00 14:10 0:10 |Break
Michelle Beedle,
03-21 14:10 14:25 0:15  [Breakout rooms Heather Hanson
Tiffany, Franklin,
Janet, Jake, Michael,
03-21 14:25 14:50 0:25 |Q&A Panel Discussion Garrett
Debbie Hart, Heather
03-21 14:50 15:00 0:10  |Wrap Up / Training Evaluation Hanson
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